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WEEK DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 04/09/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Wildlife behavior- 
Introduction 

Prof. Kimwele 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.        “           “ 

06/09/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.      “           “ 

2 11/09/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 pm       “           “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.     “           “ 

13/09/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Social behavior  Dr. Nyongesa              

3 18/09/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.                 “              “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.               “         “ 

20/09/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Learning behavior Dr. Wambugu          

4 25/09/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.   “        “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.    “           “ 

27/09/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.     “           “ 

5 02/10/2024 

 

Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.    “           “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.     “         “ 

04/10/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Foraging behaviour Dr. Towett        

6 09/10/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m.- 10:00 a.m.        “         “     

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.        “           “ 

  11/10/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.        “           “ 

7    16/10/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.     “           “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. CAT 1 Dr. Wambugu & 

Ochwang’i  

 18/10/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Foraging behavior Dr. Towett 

8 23/10/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Predatory  behavior       Dr. Ochwang’i 

  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Anti- predatory 

behavior 

    “ 

25/10/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.       “            “ 

9 30/10/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Reproductive behavior  Dr. Nyongesa        

 10:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.        “            “ 

01/11/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.       “          “ 

10 06/11/2024 Wednesday  8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Environmental cues 
guiding animal 

 Dr. Ochwang’i    

 10:30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.         “           “ 

08/11/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.        “         “ 

11 13/11/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.   Emotions Dr. Kaluwa 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.       “          “    

15/11/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.       “         “ 

12 20/11/2024 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Rhythmic behavior in 

wildlife 

        “ 

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.           “ 
 

          “ 
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22/11/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. CAT 2 Dr. Kaluwa &  

Nyongesa 

13 27/11/2024 Wednesday 
 
 

8:00 a.m. - 10 a.m. Rhythmic behavior    Dr. Kaluwa  

 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Application of animal 
behavior in Wildlife 
Management 

 Prof Kimwele                

29/11/2024 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Revision       ALL 

14 & 
15 

02/12/2024-
13/12/2024 

EXAMINATIONS 
 


